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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

TOROKSZENTMIKLOS

47°

0574450F
0574410M
0574430F
0633101M
0574352F
0574467F
0574470F
0574402F
0574388F
0574422F
0175566F
0574400M
0574369M
0574484F
0633037F
0574438F
0574487F
2036667F
0574497F
0633050F
0574403M
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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

:38 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DB140BDC
| DBOBCET75
| DB140BD5
| DBOBCET7E
|DB140BDB
|DB140C3B
|DB1409FD
|DB140D03
|DB140BCS8
| DB140BD9
| DB140BD6
| DBOBCEG6S
| DBO8D159
| DB140CBE
|DB140D15
| DBO6BEO9D
| DB140BE4
| DA373926
| DB140CA9
|DB140C27
| DBOBCE6B
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TOROKSZENTMIKLOS
20°25"36.58'E
21.06.2025 06:20:00
POCOLA + FICUT
23° 2™ 15' E
22.06.2025 11:22:13 LIVE
22.06.2025 11:22:09 -4
21
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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| OK

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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